
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:15-2:30 1:15-2:30

HDEV 101-4152 HDEV 105-4154
2:00 PM 3/18-5/20 3/20-5/22

KSHS KSHS

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

MILES, Jasmine
ONLINE ONLY

 jmiles@elcamino.edu

PSYC 101 - 2812 ONLINE
PSYC 101 - 2814 ONLINE

SPRING 2024 - 2/10 - 6/7
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